
Ashland Cross Country Classic HS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ashland 00:20:55.06 33

2 Reynoldsburg 00:21:32.06 52

3 Rocky River 00:21:48.66 57

4 Loudonville 00:23:34.88 116

5 Mad. Comprehensive 00:24:26.98 136

6 Norwalk 00:25:18.07 151

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Northwestern 00:25:04.09 4

Bucyrus 00:27:52.18 3

Euclid 00:25:41.43 2

Hillsdale 00:25:30.22 1

Mans. Christian 00:34:26.59 1
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Ashland Cross Country Classic HS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ashland 00:20:55.06 15 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 311 Makenzie Kellogg 00:20:18.43 3

2 6 305 Ka'ena Calzo 00:20:51.24 6

3 7 314 Chloe Smith 00:20:56.90 7

4 8 313 Emilie Lemon 00:21:05.67 8

5 9 303 Ava Bracken 00:21:23.07 9

6 16 310 Alex Huckleberry 00:22:19.22 (15)

7 20 307 Krista Dobec 00:23:00.22 (19)

2 Reynoldsburg 00:21:32.06 7 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 354 Avril Moyer 00:18:38.79 1

2 10 353 Emma Hinds 00:21:56.86 10

3 11 352 Paige Castello 00:21:56.99 11

4 12 357 Kristin Sheets 00:22:09.07 12

5 19 356 Abby Robinson 00:22:58.58 18

6 21 355 Alyse Powell 00:23:05.20 (20)

7 30 358 Macy Thompson 00:23:49.96 (26)

3 Rocky River 00:21:48.66 13 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 371 Carolyn Wanosik 00:20:14.09 2

2 4 366 Alison Ritvo 00:20:40.94 4

3 14 360 Reagan Connelly 00:22:16.48 14

4 17 359 Saraa Abuzarieh 00:22:36.98 16

5 22 362 Mia Hildebrand 00:23:14.80 21

6 23 365 Marcella Pfaff 00:23:20.35 (22)

7 25 364 Evelyn Lundin 00:23:29.36 (24)

4 Loudonville 00:23:34.88 7 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 327 Catlyn Kauffman 00:20:45.18 5

2 24 329 Alexis Tournoux 00:23:27.34 23

3 27 330 Allison Tournoux 00:23:32.81 25

4 36 331 Kadee Vranekovic 00:24:25.28 28

5 47 326 Allie Dean 00:25:43.81 35

6 54 328 Grace Ringler 00:26:47.37 (37)

7 70 325 Allison Cawrse 00:30:00.04 (42)

5 Mad. Comprehensive 00:24:26.98 10 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 339 Irelyn OConnell 00:22:43.68 17

2 33 344 Makayla Weaver 00:24:20.02 27

3 38 342 Ashley Richter 00:24:47.34 29

4 40 334 Jillian Conard 00:24:55.78 30

5 43 336 Lynlee Fitzgerald 00:25:28.09 33

6 46 337 Olivia Lord 00:25:41.16 (34)

7 57 341 Megan Reynolds 00:27:25.28 (38)

6 Norwalk 00:25:18.07 10 151

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 573 Kylie Moser 00:22:10.95 13

2 41 569 Ana Henderson 00:25:00.11 31
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Ashland Cross Country Classic HS Girls

3 42 572 Serenity Lyons 00:25:09.24 32

4 51 571 Emma Lindenberger 00:26:35.06 36

5 59 574 Shyanne Moser 00:27:35.00 39

6 60 570 Emma Laughlin 00:27:37.41 (40)

7 61 567 Sydney Fox 00:27:57.40 (41)
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Ashland Cross Country Classic HS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 354 Avril Moyer SR 00:18:38.79 Reynoldsburg

2 2 371 Carolyn Wanosik FR 00:20:14.09 Rocky River

3 3 311 Makenzie Kellogg JR 00:20:18.43 Ashland

4 4 366 Alison Ritvo SR 00:20:40.94 Rocky River

5 5 327 Catlyn Kauffman JR 00:20:45.18 Loudonville

6 6 305 Ka'ena Calzo JR 00:20:51.24 Ashland

7 7 314 Chloe Smith JR 00:20:56.90 Ashland

8 8 313 Emilie Lemon SR 00:21:05.67 Ashland

9 9 303 Ava Bracken FR 00:21:23.07 Ashland

10 10 353 Emma Hinds FR 00:21:56.86 Reynoldsburg

11 11 352 Paige Castello JR 00:21:56.99 Reynoldsburg

12 12 357 Kristin Sheets SR 00:22:09.07 Reynoldsburg

13 13 573 Kylie Moser SO 00:22:10.95 Norwalk

14 14 360 Reagan Connelly FR 00:22:16.48 Rocky River

15 0 323 Jade Neal JR 00:22:17.11 Euclid

16 (15) 310 Alex Huckleberry FR 00:22:19.22 Ashland

17 16 359 Saraa Abuzarieh JR 00:22:36.98 Rocky River

18 17 339 Irelyn OConnell FR 00:22:43.68 Mad. Comprehensive

19 18 356 Abby Robinson JR 00:22:58.58 Reynoldsburg

20 (19) 307 Krista Dobec SR 00:23:00.22 Ashland

21 (20) 355 Alyse Powell SR 00:23:05.20 Reynoldsburg

22 21 362 Mia Hildebrand FR 00:23:14.80 Rocky River

23 (22) 365 Marcella Pfaff SR 00:23:20.35 Rocky River

24 23 329 Alexis Tournoux FR 00:23:27.34 Loudonville

25 (24) 364 Evelyn Lundin FR 00:23:29.36 Rocky River

26 0 315 Karley Summerfield FR 00:23:29.52 Ashland

27 25 330 Allison Tournoux FR 00:23:32.81 Loudonville

28 0 370 Natalie Swallow SO 00:23:40.34 Rocky River

29 0 309 Olivia Hickey SO 00:23:40.61 Ashland

30 (26) 358 Macy Thompson SR 00:23:49.96 Reynoldsburg

31 0 312 Elli Kerschner JR 00:24:13.48 Ashland

32 0 351 Haile O'Loughlin SR 00:24:16.04 Northwestern

33 27 344 Makayla Weaver SR 00:24:20.02 Mad. Comprehensive

34 0 349 Madie Fricke SO 00:24:21.85 Northwestern

35 0 367 Ella Rochester SO 00:24:24.44 Rocky River

36 28 331 Kadee Vranekovic SO 00:24:25.28 Loudonville

37 0 316 Megan Swain SO 00:24:42.07 Ashland

38 29 342 Ashley Richter SR 00:24:47.34 Mad. Comprehensive

39 0 350 Morgan McCoy SR 00:24:52.55 Northwestern

40 30 334 Jillian Conard FR 00:24:55.78 Mad. Comprehensive

41 31 569 Ana Henderson JR 00:25:00.11 Norwalk

42 32 572 Serenity Lyons FR 00:25:09.24 Norwalk

43 33 336 Lynlee Fitzgerald JR 00:25:28.09 Mad. Comprehensive

44 0 324 Lauryn Davis SO 00:25:30.22 Hillsdale

45 0 368 Anna Rouphail SO 00:25:37.42 Rocky River

46 (34) 337 Olivia Lord SO 00:25:41.16 Mad. Comprehensive

47 35 326 Allie Dean SO 00:25:43.81 Loudonville

48 0 318 Alena Wasielewski JR 00:25:54.76 Ashland

49 0 369 Amani Salti SR 00:26:03.26 Rocky River

50 0 320 Paige Delaney SR 00:26:33.23 Bucyrus

51 36 571 Emma Lindenberger SO 00:26:35.06 Norwalk
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Ashland Cross Country Classic HS Girls

52 0 304 Emma Britton SR 00:26:44.01 Ashland

53 0 348 Harper Flores SO 00:26:45.92 Northwestern

54 (37) 328 Grace Ringler FR 00:26:47.37 Loudonville

55 0 361 Jane Foley JR 00:26:55.39 Rocky River

56 0 317 Natalie Thacker JR 00:26:59.94 Ashland

57 (38) 341 Megan Reynolds FR 00:27:25.28 Mad. Comprehensive

58 0 306 Erin Dobec FR 00:27:26.70 Ashland

59 39 574 Shyanne Moser JR 00:27:35.00 Norwalk

60 (40) 570 Emma Laughlin SR 00:27:37.41 Norwalk

61 (41) 567 Sydney Fox JR 00:27:57.40 Norwalk

62 0 363 Ella Hopkins FR 00:28:01.34 Rocky River

63 0 568 Alexa Garcia FR 00:28:18.03 Norwalk

64 0 321 Lily Pifer FR 00:28:31.18 Bucyrus

65 0 319 Karys Boyd JR 00:28:32.14 Bucyrus

66 0 576 Hailee Smith FR 00:28:38.97 Norwalk

67 0 333 Layla Azmoun FR 00:28:39.18 Mad. Comprehensive

68 0 322 Aila Lanigan FR 00:29:05.76 Euclid

69 0 340 Courtney Ousley JR 00:29:37.86 Mad. Comprehensive

70 (42) 325 Allison Cawrse SO 00:30:00.04 Loudonville

71 0 338 Lillian Markle SR 00:31:24.47 Mad. Comprehensive

72 0 577 Kylee Welter SR 00:31:38.29 Norwalk

73 0 345 Joy Adams FR 00:34:26.59 Mans. Christian
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